
Dial A Nail

Ladies Beauty Service Company for 
nails and body. A salon and home 
delivery service with a premium quality.

We want to meet every woman’s 
beauty requirements at the luxury of 
her own time. A customer oriented 
service tailor made to meet the 
requirement of the housewife as well 

as the working woman.

We stress on a very high level of 
service with the highest degree of 

professional treatments.



~ Coco Chanel ~

the runway...
fashion show

Every day is a

and the world is

Nails To go!
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French Manicure
French  Pedicure

French Combo
French Shape & Re-polish

French Manicure
French  Pedicure

French Combo
Removal

French Manicure
French  Pedicure

French Combo
Removal

Basic Manicure
Basic Pedicure

Basic Combo
Basic Shape & Re-polish

Basic Manicure
Basic Pedicure

Basic Combo
Removal

Basic Manicure
Basic Pedicure

Basic Combo
Removal

Manicure and Pedicure

Everlasting Manicure and Pedicure

30
10+

5+

5
55
35

Natural Nail Repair
Nail Art Free Hand

Stone
Quick-e

Callus Off
IBX Treatment

BioSculpture Everlasting Manicure and Pedicure

Add-Ons



120

140

125

Sit Back and enjoy a relaxing manicure that includes forearm exfoliate using 
our special salts blended with aroma followed by replenishing hand mask 
and forearm massage. (Treatment and Manicure)

A luxury treatment manicure wich analysis and treats a specific nail type. 
The hands are exfoliated, and it is perfectly cared for with our special 
thermal mittens to give extra deep penetration and sooth dry achy hands. 
(Treatment & Manicure)

Treatment and Manicure

Glow Manicure

Almond Treatment Manicure

Parafine Treatment Manicure

Signature manicure

115 Loosens dead skin with salicylic acid and rolls it off the hand without the 
need for water The peel leaves a thin layer of paraffin on the surface of the 
skin with Vitamins A, C and E to protect the hand followed by a balm which 
seals and heals damaged hands finishing it off with a hydrating lotion with 
hyaluronic acid to lock in moisture for 8 hours. (Treatment with Polish)

Intense Hand Repair Peel 

A warm soak in our specially blended aromatherapy oils, exfoliation of the 
lower leg and foot with our special salts followed by a lower leg massage. 

(Treatment & Pedicure)

Works with triple action exfoliation by removing dead skin, softening calluses 
and stimulating cellular renewal by mimicking the benefits of an express 
paraffin dip. It is followed by a balm which serves as a powerful moisture 
binder, drawing water from the air into the skin. To complete the treatment, 
hydrate therapy lotion is used to improve elasticity and nourish the skin. 

(Treatment with Polish)

Treatment and Manicure

Foot Fetish Pedicure

Intense Foot Repair Treatment

Parafine Treatment Pedicure

Signature pedicure

135

130

150

Heated booties to soothe & relax or balancing mint masque to soften
and revitalize, with complete foot & leg treatment up to the knee.

(Treatment with Polish)

Almond treatment Pedicure
160



Natural + Tips 
Natural Overlay
Natural Refill
Natural Sculpting

Natural + Tips 
Natural Overlay Mani
Natural Refill Mani
Natural Sculpting
Buff and Shine
Buff and Shine with Polish

Nail enhancements

310
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310

300
285
240
300
65
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280
245
210
280

270
235
200
280

65
85

90
150
30
40

French + Tips  
French Overlay
French Refill
French Sculpting

French + Tips  
French Overlay Mani
French Refill Mani
French Sculpting
Buff and Shine
Buff and Shine with Polish

Removal
Removal with Manicure
Silk Wrap Nail Repair (/nail)
Gel / Liquid and Powder Nail Repair (/nail)

Liquid and Powder

240
210

Overlay
Refill

Silk Wrap (with Tips)

Gel

Repair and Removal

Princess Services 
40
40
75

Manicure
Pedicure

Combo

~ Coco Chanel ~

Fashion
Style
fades

is eternal.



If you want to

“First love yourself” 
in life, you must first learn to F.L.Y

Soar

~ Mark Sterling ~

Wax and thread

55
75
75
95
100
100
70
120
250
35
30
20
20

40
45
45
70
40
45

Full Arm
Full Back

Full Chest
Full Legs

Full Bikini / with Lycon
 Full Face

Full Arm and Underarm
Full Legs and Bikini Line

Full Body
Tummy Line

Eyebrows
Upper Lip

Chin

Half Arm
Half Back

Half Chest
Half Legs
Bikini Line
Half Face 

Wax

100
15
35-
50
20
20

35
15

Full Face
Toe Thread

Eyebrow Shaping

Upper lip
Chin

Half Face
Finger Thread

Thread



bleaching, tinting & perming

60

65
350

450

Eyebrows Tinting

Eyelashes Tinting
Eyelashes Perming

Eyelashes Perming with Eyebrows and Eyelashes Tinting

Tinting & Perming

20
15
40

50
55

60
90

65
65

220

Eyebrow
Upper Lip
Full Face

Half Arms
Full Arms

Half Legs
Full Legs

Chest
Back

Full Body

Bleaching

Make Up
350Make Up 450Make Up With Countering150Eye Make Up

For beautiful eyes
look for the good in others

For beautiful lips
speak only words of kindness

For poise
walk with the knowledge you are never alone

~ Audrey Hepburn ~



Full Body Massage (60min)
Stone Massage Full Body

Back Massage (60min)
Back Massage (30min)

Shoulder and Neck Massage (60min)
Shoulder and Neck Massage (30min)

Neck and Scalp Massage (60min)
Neck and Scalp Massage (30min)

Foot Massage (20min)

Full Body Scrub
Full Body Scrub (30min) with Full Body Massage (60min)

Hair

100+

200
150

180
150+

Blow Dry

Hair Cut / Styling
Hair Cut Trimming

Hair Style Brade
Hair Style Curly

Hair Extension

Keratine / Brazilian

Hair Cut and Style

Hair Coloring

100+

70+

200+

Hot Oil
Detox Hair Treatment

Biolage (Matrix) Treatments

Hair Treatment

200+

300+

150+

200+

300
400

250+

Roots
Full Color

Labor Color

Semi Permanent Color

Half Highlights
Full Highlights

Color Removal

Massage

250
300

225
115

150
75

100
50

45

150
385

Massage

Upon
Consultation

Upon
Consultation

30Hot Candle

Add-Ons



spray tan
170
455
820

1 session
3 sessions
6 sessions

~ Coco Chanel ~

over elegant
over dressedA woman can be

but never


